
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Economic & Housing Development
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Amendment to Contract (Resolution 7RBT(AS)041807)
Purpose: Amend project description, project name, and affordability period
Entity Name: Lincoln Park Coast Cultural District, Inc.
Address: 9-11 Crawford Street, Suite 3, Newark, NJ  07102
Contract Amount:  $420,000.00 (no change)
Contract Period:  December 1, 2008 through November 30, 2010
Additional Comments:  N/A

File #: 09-0687, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 11/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

